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Model No. Description List Price
OL60TP10N v 60" Linear Firepit, Manual, 65,000 btu - NG $2,709.00

OL60TP10P v 60" Linear Firepit, Manual, 65,000 btu - LP $2,709.00

OL60TP18N 60" Linear Firepit, Manual, Multicolor LED Lighting, 65,000 
btu - NG $3,325.00

OL60TP18P 60" Linear Firepit, Manual, Multicolor LED Lighting, 65,000 
btu - LP $3,325.00

OL48TP10N v 48" Linear Firepit, Manual, 55,000 btu - NG $2,429.00

OL48TP10P v 48" Linear Firepit, Manual, 55,000 btu - LP $2,429.00

OL48TP18N 48" Linear Firepit, Manual, Multicolor LED Lighting, 55,000 
btu - NG $3,039.00

OL48TP18P 48" Linear Firepit, Manual, Multicolor LED Lighting, 55,000 
btu - LP $3,039.00

Must Purchase Decorative Crushed Glass to Complete Unit.

Decorative Crushed Glass Required
DG1BZR Crushed Glass - Bronze, 3 lbs $83.00

DG1BCR Crushed Glass - Copper, 3 lbs $83.00

DG1CLF Crushed Glass - Clear Frost, 3 lbs $83.00

Note:  Order 7 bags for 60" Burner and 6 bags for 48" Burner

Decorative Crushed Glass - For Accent Only
DG1BKP Crushed Glass - Black Polished, 3 lbs $83.00

DG1BUC Crushed Glass - Blue Clear, 3 lbs $83.00

Decorative Glass Drops and Droplets - Used as Accents in Addition to Crushed Glass

DG1NXS Glass Drops 1" - Onyx Solid, 4 lbs $97.00

DG1GC Glass Droplets 1/2" - Glacier Ice, 4 lbs $50.00

OL60/48 Optional Accessories
BBA v LP Door Caddy Stainless Steel $379.00

BRB v 2 Stainless Steel Registers $78.00

DT48LSS Stainless Steel Drain Tray fits 60" and 48" Linear $395.00

WC60LSS Weather Cover for 60" Linear $559.00

WC48LSS Weather Cover for 48" Linear $489.00

WG604LT Tall Wind Deflector Glass for 60" Linear $429.00

WG484LT Tall Wind Deflector Glass for 48" Linear $315.00

GT060 E-Stop Gas Timer, 1 to 60 Min $299.00

GTCSS GTCSS E-Stop Compartment, Stainless Steel $359.00

Outdoor Linear Fire Pit Burner

l  Pre-Programmed-Color LED Lighting Beneath Burner                              l  Manual Electronic Ignition with AA Battery
l  3-Stage Manually Variable Flame

OL60TP18

WC60LSS

OL60TP10
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Outdoor Linear Fireplace
l  Pre-Programmed Color LED Lighting Beneath Burner                                 l  Manual Electronic Ignition with AA Battery
l  3-Stage Manually Variable Flame Height                                                     l  Weather Deflector Glass Panels Included (taller panels        
                                                                                                                                  available for windy applications)

Model No. Description List Price

Single Sided Outdoor Linear Fireplaces
OLL60FP12SN 60” Outdoor Linear Ventless Fireplace, 65,000 btu - NG $5,545.00

OLL60FP12SP 60” Outdoor Linear Ventless Fireplace, 65,000 btu - LP $5,545.00

35829 NG to LP Conversion Kit - OLL60 $179.00

OLL48FP12SN 48” Outdoor Linear Ventless Fireplace, 55,000 btu - NG $4,359.00

OLL48FP12SP 48” Outdoor Linear Ventless Fireplace, 55,000 btu - LP $4,359.00

33815 NG to LP Conversion Kit - OLL48 $179.00

Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 48” - 52”W X 40 13/16”H X 19 1/14”D
Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 60” - 64”W X 31”H X 19 1/4”D

See-Through Outdoor Linear Fireplaces
OLL60SP12SN 60” Outdoor See-Thru Linear Ventless Fireplace, 65,000 btu - NG $5,679.00

OLL60SP12SP v 60” Outdoor See-Thru Linear Ventless Fireplace, 65,000 btu - LP $5,679.00

35829 NG to LP Conversion Kit - OLL60 $179.00

OLL48SP12SN 48” Outdoor See-Thru Linear Ventless Fireplace, 55,000 btu - NG $4,659.00

OLL48SP12SP v 48” Outdoor See-Thru Linear Ventless Fireplace, 55,000 btu - LP $4,659.00

33815 NG to LP Conversion Kit - OLL48 $179.00

Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 48” See Thru - 52”W X 40 13/16”H X 22 5/16”D
Fireplace Framing Dimensions: 60” See Thru - 64”W X 31”H X 22 1/2”D

Must Purchase Decorative Crushed Glass to Complete Unit.
Decorative Crushed Glass Required
Recommended to Purchase Clear Frost Glass so you can see the LED Lights when fireplace is on.

DG1CLF Crushed Glass - Clear Frost, 3 lbs $83.00

DG1BCR Crushed Glass - Copper, 3 lbs $83.00

DG1BZR Crushed Glass - Bronze, 3 lbs $83.00

DG1BKP Crushed Glass - Black Polished, 3 lbs - for Accent Only $83.00

DG1BUC Crushed Glass - Blue Clear, 3 lbs - for Accent Only $83.00

Note: Order 10 Bags for 60” Burner and 8 Bags for 48” Burner.

Decorative Glass Drops and Droplets - Used as Accents in Addition to Crushed Glass

DG1NXS Glass Drops 1” - Onyx Solid, 4 lbs $97.00

DG1GC Glass Droplets 1/2” - Glacier Ice, 3 lbs $50.00

OL60/48 Optional Accessories
WD60LSS 60” Weather Door, Stainless Steel (Order 2 for See-Thru Unit) $409.00

WD48LSS 48” Weather Door, Stainless Steel (Order 2 for See-Thru Unit) $325.00

DT48LSS 48” Stainless Steel Linear Drain Tray (Fits 48” and 60” Unit) $395.00

WG60LT1 Deflector Glass, Taller for Windy Applications - 60” Linear (Order 
2 for See-Thru Unit) $339.00

WG48LT1 Deflector Glass, Taller for Windy Applications - 48” Linear (Order 
2 for See-Thru Unit) $285.00

GT060 E-Stop Gas Timer, 1 to 60 Min $299.00

GTCSS GTCSS E-Stop Compartment, Stainless Steel $359.00

OLL48FP 1-Sided

OLL48SP 2-Sided
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Model No. Description List Price

Outdoor Refractory Log Sets
OLX24WR 24” Outdoor Wildwood Refractory 7-Piece Log Set $455.00

OLX30WR 30” Outdoor Wildwood Refractory 7-Piece Log Set $499.00

Must Purchase Burner to Complete Unit.
ONR24N 24” Millivolt Outdoor Harmony Burner 50,000 BTU - NG $1,179.00

ONR24P 24” Millivolt Outdoor Harmony Burner 50,000 BTU - LP $1,179.00

ONR30N 30” Millivolt Outdoor Harmony Burner 50,000 BTU - NG $1,289.00

ONR30P 30” Millivolt Outdoor Harmony Burner 50,000 BTU - LP $1,289.00

ONI24N
24” Intermittent Pilot Outdoor Harmony Burner, Includes 
Remote Control 50,000 BTU- NG $1,659.00

ONI24P
24” Intermittent Pilot Outdoor Harmony Burner, Includes 
Remote Control 50,000 BTU- LP $1,659.00

ONI30N
30” Intermittent Pilot Outdoor Harmony Burner, Includes 
Remote Control 50,000 BTU- NG $1,739.00

ONI30P
30” Intermittent Pilot Outdoor Harmony Burner, Includes 
Remote Control 50,000 BTU- LP $1,739.00

Controls Options for Millivolt Burners and Gas Stop Timer Options
FRBC1 On/Off Remote, Battery Receiver and Remote $225.00

FWS1 On/Off Wall Switch $36.00

GT060 E-Stop Gas Timer, 1 to 60 Min $299.00

GTCSS GTCSS E-Stop Compartment, Stainless Steel $359.00

Outdoor Log Sets and Burners

OLX-24-WR
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Model No. Description List Price
OP42FB2MF 42” Flush Front Firebox with Refractory Liner $1,879.00

Framing Dimensions: 45”W x 36”H x 19 1/4”D

OP42FB2MF Optional Accessories
BDO42SS Stainless Steel 42” Bi-Fold Glass Doors $789.00

DT42SS Stainless Steel 42” Drain Tray $509.00

WD42SS Stainless Steel 42” Weather Door $395.00

GT060 E-Stop Gas Timer, 1 to 60 Min $299.00

GTCSS GTCSS E-Stop Compartment, Stainless Steel $359.00

Must Purchase Burner and Log Set to Complete Unit

Premium Outdoor Firebox 42
l  Ventless Firebox for Outdoor Installation                                                    
 l  Stainless Steel Hood and Mesh Curtain

Model No. Description List Price
OP36FB2MF 36” Flush Front Firebox with Refractory Liner $1,719.00

Framing Dimensions: 41”W x 36”H x 19 1/4”D

OP36FB2MF Optional Accessories
BDO36SS Stainless Steel 36” Bi-Fold Glass Doors $669.00

DT36SS Stainless Steel 36” Drain Tray $429.00

WD36SS Stainless Steel 36” Weather Door $355.00

GT060 E-Stop Gas Timer, 1 to 60 Min $299.00

GTCSS GTCSS E-Stop Compartment, Stainless Steel $359.00

Must Purchase Burner and Log Set to Complete Unit

Premium Outdoor Firebox 36
l  Ventless Firebox for Outdoor Installation                                                    
 l  Stainless Steel Hood and Mesh Curtain
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Model No. Description List Price

OP36FP72MN 36” Outdoor Stainless Fireplace Refractory Liner, Intermittent 
Ignition Includes Variable Remote Control,  50,000 BTU - NG $3,259.00

OP36FP72MP 36” Outdoor Stainless Fireplace Refractory Liner, Intermittent 
Ignition Includes Variable Remote Control, 50,000 BTU - LP $3,259.00

OP36FP32MN
36” Outdoor Stainless Fireplace Refractory Liner, Millivolt 
Control w/ On/Off Switch, Standard Pilot, Remote Ready, 
50,000 BTU - NG

$2,919.00

OP36FP32MP v
36” Outdoor Stainless Fireplace Refractory Liner, Millivolt 
Control w/ On/Off Switch, Standard Pilot, Remote Ready, 
50,000 BTU - LP

$2,919.00

Framing Dimensions: 41”W x 36”H x 19 1/4”D

Must Purchase Log Set to Complete Unit.
OLX24WR 24” Outdoor Wildwood Refractory Log Set $455.00

Outdoor Stainless Traditional 42 Premium Fireplace

OP42FP72MN
42” Outdoor Stainless Fireplace Refractory Liner, Intermittent 
Ignition Includes Variable Remote Control, 50,000 BTU - NG $3,559.00

OP42FP72MP
42” Outdoor Stainless Fireplace Refractory Liner, Intermittent 
Ignition Includes Variable Remote Control,  50,000 BTU - LP $3,559.00

OP42FP32MN v
42” Outdoor Stainless Fireplace Refractory Liner, Millivolt 
Control w/ On/Off Switch, Standard Pilot, Remote Ready, 
50,000 BTU - NG

$3,199.00

OP42FP32MP v
42” Outdoor Stainless Fireplace Refractory Liner, Millivolt 
Control w/ On/Off Switch, Standard Pilot, Remote Ready, 
50,000 BTU - LP

$3,199.00

Framing Dimensions: 45”W x 36”H x 19 1/4”D

Must Purchase Log Set to Complete Unit.
OLX30WR 30” Outdoor Wildwood Refractory Log Set $499.00

OP36/42 Optional Accessories
BDO36SS 36” Bi-Fold Glass Door, Stainless Steel Frame $669.00

DT36SS 36” Stainless Steel Drain Tray $429.00

WD36SS 36” Weather Door, Stainless Steel $355.00

BDO42SS 42” Bi-Fold Glass Door, Stainless Steel Frame $789.00

DT42SS 42” Stainless Steel Drain Tray $509.00

WD42SS 42” Weather Door, Stainless Steel $395.00

FRBC1 On/Off Battery Remote (For Millivolt Only) $225.00

FWS1 Wall Switch (For Millivolt Only) $36.00

GT060 E-Stop Gas Timer, 1 to 60 Min $299.00

GTCSS GTCSS E-Stop Compartment, Stainless Steel $259.00

Outdoor Stainless Traditional 36 Premium Fireplace

l  Ventless Fireplace for Outdoor Installation                                                   l  Stainless Steel Hood and Mesh Curtain
l  Refractory Liner

OP36FP




